
 CAMPBELL MUSIC DEPARTMENT DATES 
2019-2020 

 
 
Tues, Sept. 17 @ 6pm   CAMPA Welcome Back BBQ / AGM / Tour Meeting 
Tues,Sept.17 / Wed,Sept.18 @noon CAMPA Music Uniform Measurements 
Wed, Sept. 25    Grade 10 Music Retreat 
Thurs, Sept. 26   Grade 11/12 Music Retreat  
Friday, Sept. 27   Grade 9 Music Retreat 
Sunday, Sept. 29 @ 10:30am  Police & Peace Officers Memorial Ceremony @ Sask Legislature (Chamber Choir) 

>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>> >>>>>>>>> 
Thurs, Oct.17 @5:30pm-Sat,Oct. 19 Chamber Choir Retreat @ Dallas Valley   
Tues, Oct. 22 @ 7pm   Fall Music Concert (Grade 10 Voices, Grade 10 Band, Chamber Choir,  

      Wind Ensemble) 

Wed, Oct. 23 @ 7pm   Fall Music Concert (Grade 9 Band, Grade 9 Choir, Grade 11/12 Voices,  

      Grade 11/12 Band, Chamber Choir, Wind Ensemble)    
>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>> 
Friday, Nov. 8 morning   Campbell Remembrance Day Program (All Choirs & String Orchestra) 

Wed, Nov.27-Sat, Nov 30 @ 7:30pm Campbell Fall Musical (Musical Theatre Class) 

>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>> 
Sunday, Dec. 8 @ 3pm & 7pm  Christmas Concerts @ First Nations University (All Campbell Choirs & String 

       Orchestra) 

Tues, Dec. 10 @ 7pm   Winter Band Concert (All High School Bands and Jazz Bands) 
Sunday, Dec. 15   Caroling in the Community (Chamber Choir) 

>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>> 
Sunday, Feb. 2   Chamber Choir Winter Retreat 
Wed, Feb. 5 - Fri, Feb. 7  Campbell Choral Festival (All High School Choirs with guests Kokopelli) 

Sun, Feb. 9 - Tues, Feb. 11  Jazz Band Clinics (All Jazz Bands) & Chorfest (Chamber Choir) 
>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>> 
Thurs, Feb. 27 @ 7pm   February Blues Jazz Concert (All Elementary & High School Jazz Ensembles) 

Tues, Mar. 10 @ 7pm   March Band Concert (All High School Bands) 

Thurs, Mar. 19 - Sat, Mar. 21 Intermediate Music Tour to Winnipeg, MB 
>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>> >>>>>>>>> 
Thurs, Apr. 2 - Mon, Apr. 6  Senior Tour to Vancouver, BC   
>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>> >>>>>>>>> 
Thurs, May 7 - Sat, May 9  Grade 9 Music Tour to Red Deer, AB 
Tues, May 12 @ 7pm   High School Spring Music Concert (Grade 9 Band, Grade 9 Choir, Grade 10  

      Band, Grade 10 Choir, Chamber Choir, Wind Ensemble) 

Wed, May 13 @ 7pm   High School Spring Music Concert (Grade 11/12 Band, Senior Voices,  

      Chamber Choir, Wind Ensemble) 

Sunday, May 24 @ 7pm  Spring Chamber Concert @ Westminster United Church (Grade 9 Choir &  
      Chamber Choir)  

>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>> >>>>>>>>> 
Friday, May 29 @ 7pm  “Swing Into Spring” Jazz Concert and Silent Auction @ Living Hope 
Thurs, June 4 @ 7pm   Wind Ensemble Concert  
Tuesday, June 9 @ 7pm  Campbell Orchestra Concert  


